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National Dose Banding Table – Temozolomide Oral 

Capsule sizes 
5mg, 20mg 
100mg, 140mg 
180mg, 250mg 

Example drug(s) Temozolomide Oral 

 

 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose  
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 
27.39 32.40 32.39 30 10 -7 

32.40 37.42 37.41 35 8 -6 

37.42 42.43 42.42 40 7 -6 

42.43 47.43 47.42 45 6 -5 

47.43 52.44 52.43 50 5 -5 

52.44 56.50 56.49 55 5 -3 

56.50 64.10 64.09 60 6 -6 

64.10 67.45 67.44 65 1 -4 

67.45 72.46 72.45 70 4 -3 

72.46 75.50 75.49 75 4 -1 

75.50 84.85 84.84 80 6 -6 

84.85 96.15 96.14 90 6 -6 

96.15 106.84 106.83 100 4 -6 

106.84 114.00 113.99 110 3 -4 

114.00 122.47 122.46 120 5 -2 

122.47 132.29 132.28 125 2 -6 

132.29 142.48 142.47 140 6 -2 

142.48 152.32 152.31 145 2 -5 

152.32 169.71 169.70 160 5 -6 

169.71 189.74 189.73 180 6 -5 

189.74 213.68 213.67 200 5 -6 

213.68 229.78 229.77 220 3 -4 

229.78 244.95 244.94 240 4 -2 

244.95 264.58 264.57 250 2 -6 

264.58 289.83 289.82 280 6 -3 

289.83 309.84 309.83 300 4 -3 

309.84 339.41 339.40 320 3 -6 

339.41 379.47 379.46 360 6 -5 

379.47 404.00 403.99 400 5 -1 

404.00 451.00 450.99 430 6 -5 

451.00 471.00 470.99 460 2 -2 

471.00 519.62 519.61 500 6 -4 

519.62 573.93 573.92 540 4 -6 

573.93 644.05 644.04 610 6 -5 
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Suggested Dose Composition 

Dose 
(mg) 

Number of capsules used of each strength to make dose 

5mg 20mg 100mg 140mg 180mg 250mg 

30 2 1     

35 3 1     

40  2     

45 1 2     

50 2 2     

55 3 2     

60  3     

65 1 3     

70 2 3     

75 3 3     

80  4     

90 2 4     

100   1    

110 2  1    

120  1 1    

125 1 1 1    

140    1   

145 1   1   

160  1  1   

180     1  

200   2    

220  1 2    

240   1 1   

250      1 

280    2   

300   3    

320    1 1  

360     2  

400   4    

430     1 1 

460    2 1  

500      2 

540     3  

610     2 1 
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